BINNING & LABELING
Copyright © 2010-2019 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo,
XLamp® and XM-L® are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc. This document is provided for informational purposes only and is not a warranty or a
specification. For product specifications, please see the data sheets available at www.cree.com. For warranty information, please contact Cree Sales
at sales@cree.com.
Cree, Inc.
4600 Silicon Drive
Durham, NC 27703

combinations, contact Cree or an authorized distributor.
STANDARD ORDER CODES AND BINS (XM-L® ANSI COOL WHITE, TJ = 25 °C)
XLamp XM-L® LED Standard Order Codes - White
Chromaticity Minimum Luminous
Flux (lm) @ 700 mA* Order Codes
Kit CCT Code Flux (lm) 65 CRI Typical
ANSI Cool White (5000 K – 8300 K)
51 6200 K
T6 280 XMLAWT-00-0000-0000T6051
T5 260 XMLAWT-00-0000-0000T5051
53 6000 K
T6 280 XMLAWT-00-0000-0000T6053
T5 260 XMLAWT-00-0000-0000T5053
50 6200 K
T6 280 XMLAWT-00-0000-0000T6050
T5 260 XMLAWT-00-0000-0000T5050
E1 6500 K
T6 280 XMLAWT-00-0000-0000T60E1
T5 260 XMLAWT-00-0000-0000T50E1
E2 5700 K
T6 280 XMLAWT-00-0000-0000T60E2
T5 260 XMLAWT-00-0000-0000T50E2
*	 Cree	XLamp	XM	Family	LED	order	codes	specify	only	a	minimum	flux	bin	and	not	a	maximum.	Cree	may	ship	reels	in	flux	bins	higher	than	the	minimum
specified	by	the	order	code	without	advance	notice.	Shipments	will	always	adhere	to	the	chromaticity	or	DWL	bin	restrictions	specified	by	the	order
code.
Copyright © 2010-2019 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, XLamp® and XM-L® are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc. This
document is provided for informational purposes only and is not a warranty or a specification. For product specifications, please see the data sheets available at www.cree.com. For warranty information,
please contact Cree Sales at sales@cree.com.
13
XLAMP® XM FAMILY LED BINNING & LABELING
STANDARD ORDER CODES AND BINS (XM-L® ANSI NEUTRAL WHITE, TJ = 25 °C)
XLamp XM-L LED Standard Kit Codes - White
Chromaticity Minimum Luminous
Flux (lm) @ 700 mA* Order Codes
Kit CCT Code Flux (lm) 75 CRI Typical 80 CRI Minimum
ANSI Neutral White (3700 K – 5000 K)
E3 5000 K
T6 280 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT60E3
T5 260 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT50E3
T4 240 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT40E3
F4 4750 K
T5 260 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT50F4
T4 240 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT40F4
E4 4500 K
T5 260 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT50E4
T4 240 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT40E4
F5 4250 K
T5 260 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT50F5
T4 240 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT40F5
E5 4000 K
T5 260 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT50E5
T4 240 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT40E5 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT40E5
T3 220 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT30E5 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT30E5
Z5 4000 K
T4 240 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT40Z5
T3 220 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT30Z5 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT30Z5
*	 Cree	XLamp	XM	Family	LED	order	codes	specify	only	a	minimum	flux	bin	and	not	a	maximum.	Cree	may	ship	reels	in	flux	bins	higher	than	the	minimum
specified	by	the	order	code	without	advance	notice.	Shipments	will	always	adhere	to	the	chromaticity	or	DWL	bin	restrictions	specified	by	the	order
code.
Copyright © 2010-2019 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, XLamp® and XM-L® are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc. This
document is provided for informational purposes only and is not a warranty or a specification. For product specifications, please see the data sheets available at www.cree.com. For warranty information,
please contact Cree Sales at sales@cree.com.
14
XLAMP® XM FAMILY LED BINNING & LABELING
STANDARD ORDER CODES AND BINS (XM-L® ANSI WARM WHITE, TJ = 25 °C)
XLamp XM-L LED Standard Kit Codes - White
Chromaticity
Minimum
Luminous Flux
(lm) @ 700 mA*
Order Codes
Kit CCT Code Flux (lm) 80 CRI Typical 80 CRI Minimum 85 CRI Minimum 90 CRI Minimum
ANSI Warm White (2700 K - 3750 K)
F6 3750 K
T4 240 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT40F6 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT40F6
T3 220 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT30F6 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT30F6
T2 200 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT20F6 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT20F6
E6 3500 K
T4 240 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT40E6 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT40E6
T3 220 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT30E6 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT30E6
T2 200 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT20E6 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT20E6
Z6 3500 K
T3 220 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT30Z6 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT30Z6
T2 200 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT20Z6 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT20Z6
F7 3250 K
T3 220 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT30F7 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT30F7
T2 200 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT20F7 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT20F7
E7 3000 K
T3 220 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT30E7 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT30E7
T2 200 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT20E7 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT20E7
S6 182 XMLAWT-00-0000-000PS60E7 XMLAWT-00-0000-000US60E7
S5 172 XMLAWT-00-0000-000PS50E7 XMLAWT-00-0000-000US50E7
S4 164 XMLAWT-00-0000-000PS40E7 XMLAWT-00-0000-000US40E7
Z7 3000 K
T3 220 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT30Z7 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT30Z7
T2 200 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT20Z7 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT20Z7
S6 182
S5 172 XMLAWT-00-0000-000PS50Z7 XMLAWT-00-0000-000US50Z7
S4 164 XMLAWT-00-0000-000PS40Z7 XMLAWT-00-0000-000US40Z7
F8 2850 K
T2 200 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT20F8 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT20F8
S6 182 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LS60F8 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HS60F8
S5 172 XMLAWT-00-0000-000PS50F8 XMLAWT-00-0000-000US50F8
S4 164 XMLAWT-00-0000-000PS40F8 XMLAWT-00-0000-000US40F8
S3 156 XMLAWT-00-0000-000PS30F8 XMLAWT-00-0000-000US30F8
E8 2700 K
T2 200 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT20E8 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT20E8
S6 182 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LS60E8 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HS60E8
S5 172 XMLAWT-00-0000-000PS50E8 XMLAWT-00-0000-000US50E8
S4 164 XMLAWT-00-0000-000PS40E8 XMLAWT-00-0000-000US40E8
S3 156 XMLAWT-00-0000-000PS30E8 XMLAWT-00-0000-000US30E8
Z8 2700 K
T2 200 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT20Z8 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT20Z8
S6 182 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LS60Z8 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HS60Z8
S5 172
S4 164 XMLAWT-00-0000-000PS40Z8 XMLAWT-00-0000-000US40Z8
S3 156 XMLAWT-00-0000-000PS30Z8 XMLAWT-00-0000-000US30Z8
*	 Cree	XLamp	XM	Family	LED	order	codes	specify	only	a	minimum	flux	bin	and	not	a	maximum.	Cree	may	ship	reels	in	flux	bins	higher	than	the	minimum
specified	by	the	order	code	without	advance	notice.	Shipments	will	always	adhere	to	the	chromaticity	or	DWL	bin	restrictions	specified	by	the	order
code.
Copyright © 2010-2019 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, XLamp® and XM-L® are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc. This
document is provided for informational purposes only and is not a warranty or a specification. For product specifications, please see the data sheets available at www.cree.com. For warranty information,
please contact Cree Sales at sales@cree.com.
15
XLAMP® XM FAMILY LED BINNING & LABELING
STANDARD ORDER CODES AND BINS (XM-L2 ANSI COOL WHITE, TJ = 85 °C)
XLamp XM-L2 LED Standard Order Codes - White
Chromaticity Minimum Luminous
Flux (lm) @ 700 mA* Order Codes
Kit CCT Code Flux (lm) 65 CRI Typical 85 CRI Minimum
ANSI Cool White (5000 K – 8300 K)
51 6200 K
U3 320 XMLBWT-00-0000-0000U3051
U2 300 XMLBWT-00-0000-0000U2051
T6 280 XMLBWT-00-0000-0000T6051
T5 260 XMLBWT-00-0000-0000T5051
T4 240 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PT4051
T3 220 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PT3051
T2 200 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PT2051
53 6000 K
U3 320 XMLBWT-00-0000-0000U3053
U2 300 XMLBWT-00-0000-0000U2053
T6 280 XMLBWT-00-0000-0000T6053
T5 260 XMLBWT-00-0000-0000T5053
T4 240 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PT4053
T3 220 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PT3053
T2 200 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PT2053
50 6200 K
U3 320 XMLBWT-00-0000-0000U3050
U2 300 XMLBWT-00-0000-0000U2050
T6 280 XMLBWT-00-0000-0000T6050
T5 260 XMLBWT-00-0000-0000T5050
T4 240 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PT4050
T3 220 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PT3050
T2 200 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PT2050
E1 6500 K
U3 320 XMLBWT-00-0000-0000U30E1
U2 300 XMLBWT-00-0000-0000U20E1
T6 280 XMLBWT-00-0000-0000T60E1
T5 260 XMLBWT-00-0000-0000T50E1
T4 240 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PT40E1
T3 220 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PT30E1
T2 200 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PT20E1
E2 5700 K
U3 320 XMLBWT-00-0000-0000U30E2
U2 300 XMLBWT-00-0000-0000U20E2
T6 280 XMLBWT-00-0000-0000T60E2
T5 260 XMLBWT-00-0000-0000T50E2
T4 240 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PT40E2
T3 220 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PT30E2
T2 200 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PT20E2
*	 Cree	XLamp	XM	Family	LED	order	codes	specify	only	a	minimum	flux	bin	and	not	a	maximum.	Cree	may	ship	reels	in	flux	bins	higher	than	the	minimum
specified	by	the	order	code	without	advance	notice.	Shipments	will	always	adhere	to	the	chromaticity	or	DWL	bin	restrictions	specified	by	the	order
code.
Copyright © 2010-2019 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, XLamp® and XM-L® are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc. This
document is provided for informational purposes only and is not a warranty or a specification. For product specifications, please see the data sheets available at www.cree.com. For warranty information,
please contact Cree Sales at sales@cree.com.
16
XLAMP® XM FAMILY LED BINNING & LABELING
STANDARD ORDER CODES AND BINS (XM-L2 ANSI NEUTRAL WHITE, TJ = 85 °C)
XLamp XM-L2 LED Standard Kit Codes - White
Chromaticity Minimum Luminous
Flux (lm) @ 700 mA* Order Codes
Kit CCT Code Flux (lm) 70 CRI Minimum 75 CRI Typical 80 CRI Minimum
ANSI Neutral White (3700 K – 5000 K)
E3 5000 K
U3 320 XMLBWT-00-0000-000BU30E3
U2 300 XMLBWT-00-0000-000BU20E3 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LU20E3
T6 280 XMLBWT-00-0000-000BT60E3 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT60E3
T5 260 XMLBWT-00-0000-000BT50E3 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT50E3
T4 240 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT40E3
F4 4750 K
U3 320 XMLBWT-00-0000-000BU30F4
U2 300 XMLBWT-00-0000-000BU20F4 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LU20F4
T6 280 XMLBWT-00-0000-000BT60F4 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT60F4
T5 260 XMLBWT-00-0000-000BT50F4 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT50F4
T4 240 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT40F4
E4 4500 K
U3 320 XMLBWT-00-0000-000BU30E4
U2 300 XMLBWT-00-0000-000BU20E4 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LU20E4
T6 280 XMLBWT-00-0000-000BT60E4 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT60E4
T5 260 XMLBWT-00-0000-000BT50E4 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT50E4
T4 240 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT40E4
F5 4250 K
U2 300 XMLBWT-00-0000-000BU20F5
T6 280 XMLBWT-00-0000-000BT60F5 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT60F5
T5 260 XMLBWT-00-0000-000BT50F5 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT50F5
T4 240 XMLBWT-00-0000-000BT40F5 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT40F5
E5 4000 K
U2 300 XMLBWT-00-0000-000BU20E5
T6 280 XMLBWT-00-0000-000BT60E5 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT60E5 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT60E5
T5 260 XMLBWT-00-0000-000BT50E5 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT50E5 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT50E5
T4 240 XMLBWT-00-0000-000BT40E5 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT40E5 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT40E5
T3 220 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT30E5 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT30E5
Z5 4000 K
T5 260 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT50Z5 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT50Z5
T4 240 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT40Z5 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT40Z5
T3 220 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT30Z5 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT30Z5
*	 Cree	XLamp	XM	Family	LED	order	codes	specify	only	a	minimum	flux	bin	and	not	a	maximum.	Cree	may	ship	reels	in	flux	bins	higher	than	the	minimum
specified	by	the	order	code	without	advance	notice.	Shipments	will	always	adhere	to	the	chromaticity	or	DWL	bin	restrictions	specified	by	the	order
code.
Copyright © 2010-2019 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, XLamp® and XM-L® are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc. This
document is provided for informational purposes only and is not a warranty or a specification. For product specifications, please see the data sheets available at www.cree.com. For warranty information,
please contact Cree Sales at sales@cree.com.
17
XLAMP® XM FAMILY LED BINNING & LABELING
STANDARD ORDER CODES AND BINS (XM-L2 ANSI WARM WHITE, TJ = 85 °C)
XLamp XM-L2 LED Standard Kit Codes - White
Chromaticity Minimum Luminous
Flux (lm) @ 700 mA* Order Codes
Kit CCT Code Flux (lm) 80 CRI Typical 80 CRI Minimum 85 CRI Minimum 90 CRI Minimum
ANSI Warm White (2700 K - 3750 K)
F6 3750 K
T6 280 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT60F6 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT60F6
T5 260 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT50F6 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT50F6
T4 240 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT40F6 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT40F6
T3 220 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT30F6 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT30F6
T2 200 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT20F6 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT20F6
E6 3500 K
T6 280 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT60E6 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT60E6
T5 260 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT50E6 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT50E6
T4 240 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT40E6 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT40E6
T3 220 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT30E6 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT30E6
T2 200 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT20E6 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT20E6
Z6 3500 K
T5 260 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT50Z6 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT50Z6
T4 240 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT40Z6 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT40Z6
T3 220 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT30Z6 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT30Z6
T2 200 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT20Z6 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT20Z6
F7 3250 K
T5 260 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT50F7 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT50F7
T4 240 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT40F7 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT40F7
T3 220 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT30F7 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT30F7
T2 200 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT20F7 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT20F7
E7 3000 K
T5 260 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT50E7 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT50E7
T4 240 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT40E7 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT40E7
T3 220 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT30E7 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT30E7
T2 200 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT20E7 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT20E7 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PT20E7 XMLBWT-00-0000-000UT20E7
S6 182 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PS60E7 XMLBWT-00-0000-000US60E7
S5 172 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PS50E7 XMLBWT-00-0000-000US50E7
S4 164 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PS40E7 XMLBWT-00-0000-000US40E7
Z7 3000 K
T4 240 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT40Z7 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT40Z7
T3 220 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT30Z7 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT30Z7
T2 200 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT20Z7 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT20Z7
S6 182 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PS60Z7 XMLBWT-00-0000-000US60Z7
S5 172 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PS50Z7 XMLBWT-00-0000-000US50Z7
S4 164 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PS40Z7 XMLBWT-00-0000-000US40Z7
*	 Cree	XLamp	XM	Family	LED	order	codes	specify	only	a	minimum	flux	bin	and	not	a	maximum.	Cree	may	ship	reels	in	flux	bins	higher	than	the	minimum
specified	by	the	order	code	without	advance	notice.	Shipments	will	always	adhere	to	the	chromaticity	or	DWL	bin	restrictions	specified	by	the	order
code.
Copyright © 2010-2019 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, XLamp® and XM-L® are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc. This
document is provided for informational purposes only and is not a warranty or a specification. For product specifications, please see the data sheets available at www.cree.com. For warranty information,
please contact Cree Sales at sales@cree.com.
18
XLAMP® XM FAMILY LED BINNING & LABELING
XLamp XM-L2 LED Standard Kit Codes - White
Chromaticity Minimum Luminous
Flux (lm) @ 700 mA* Order Codes
Kit CCT Code Flux (lm) 80 CRI Typical 80 CRI Minimum 85 CRI Minimum 90 CRI Minimum
ANSI Warm White (2700 K - 3750 K)
F8 2850 K
T5 260 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT50F8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT50F8
T4 240 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT40F8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT40F8
T3 220 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT30F8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT30F8
T2 200 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT20F8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT20F8
S6 182 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LS60F8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HS60F8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PS60F8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000US60F8
S5 172 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PS50F8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000US50F8
S4 164 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PS40F8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000US40F8
S3 156 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PS30F8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000US30F8
E8 2700 K
T5 260 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT50E8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT50E8
T4 240 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT40E8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT40E8
T3 220 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT30E8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT30E8
T2 200 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT20E8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT20E8
S6 182 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LS60E8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HS60E8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PS60E8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000US60E8
S5 172 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PS50E8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000US50E8
S4 164 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PS40E8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000US40E8
S3 156 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PS30E8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000US30E8
Z8 2700 K
T4 240 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT40Z8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT40Z8
T3 220 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT30Z8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT30Z8
T2 200 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT20Z8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT20Z8
S6 182 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LS60Z8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HS60Z8
S5 172 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PS50Z8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000US50Z8
S4 164 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PS40Z8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000US40Z8
S3 156 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PS30Z8 XMLBWT-00-0000-000US30Z8
STANDARD ORDER CODES AND BINS (XM-L2 ANSI WARM WHITE, TJ = 85 °C) - CONTINUED
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Cree, Inc.:
  XMLBWT-00-0000-000PS50E8  XMLBWT-00-0000-000US30Z8  XMLBWT-02-0000-000HT40Z5  XMLBWT-02-0000-
000US60Z7  XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT20F8  XMLBWT-02-0000-000US50E8  XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT30Z7
XMLBWT-00-0000-0000U20E1  XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT30Z7  XMLBWT-02-0000-000HT20Z8  XMLBWT-02-0000-
000HT30Z7  XMLBWT-00-0000-000US60E7  XMLBWT-02-0000-000US30F8  XMLBWT-02-0000-000LT50E4
XMLBWT-02-0000-000PS30E8  XMLBWT-02-0000-000PS40Z7  XMLBWT-02-0000-000US30E8  XMLBWT-02-0000-
000US40Z7  XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT40F4  XMLBWT-02-0000-000LT20E7  XMLBWT-02-0000-000LT40E5  XMLBWT-
02-0000-000LT40F4  XMLBWT-02-0000-000LT40F6  XMLBWT-02-0000-000LT20Z6  XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT40E4
XMLBWT-00-0000-000US40F8  XMLBWT-00-0000-000US40Z8  XMLBWT-02-0000-0000T50E2  XMLBWT-02-0000-
0000T6053  XMLBWT-02-0000-000HS60F8  XMLBWT-00-0000-000US30F8  XMLBWT-00-0000-0000T6051  XMLBWT-
00-0000-000LT20E6  XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT20Z6  XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT20Z7  XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT40E5
XMLBWT-00-0000-000LS60E8  XMLBWT-02-0000-0000T5050  XMLBWT-02-0000-000HT20F6  XMLBWT-02-0000-
000LS60F8  XMLBWT-02-0000-000LT30F6  XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT20F7  XMLBWT-02-0000-000US40E8  XMLBWT-
02-0000-000US50E7  XMLBWT-02-0000-000US50F8  XMLBWT-02-0000-000HT20Z7  XMLBWT-02-0000-000LT20E8